
Bodø Østre skytterlag

Åpent stevne 2  27/4-13

Side 1Leon - Resultatprogram

200/300m Mesterskap kl. 3-5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Gøran Helgesen Valnesfjord 5 X* * * *

Ligg
50 XXX*X

Stå
50 XX* * *

Kne
50    

15 skudd
150 8 * *99X9999

10 skudd
92    

25 skudd
242 *X* *X*XX* *

Omgang
100    

35 skudd
342 (16*)

2. Jan Erik Aasheim Bodø Østre 5 9XXX* 49 XX999 47 9 *9X* 48    144 9XXX* *X9X* 98    242 * * * * * *X* * * 100    342 (15*)
3. Asle Bentsen Saltdal 5 XX* *X 50 *9999 46 XX9X* 49    145 999X*X9X*X 96    241 * *9 * * * *9 *X 98    339 (13*)
4. Lars Andreas Nystad Bodø Østre 5 * *X* * 50 8989X 44 99X99 46    140 9 *XX* *XXX* 99    239 X*XXX* *X*X 100    339 (12*)
5. Arnt Erik Aune Beiarn 5 * *XX* 50 99X9X 47 *9999 46    143 9 *8X9X*X*X 96    239 XXXXX*XX9X 99    338 (8*)
5. Bård Johan Furnes Bodø Østre 5 * *9 *X 49 9 *9X8 46 9XX*X 49    144 *99XX9XX*X 97    241 X*XX9XX99X 97    338 (8*)
7. Ørjan Svartisdal Karlsen Røvassdalen 4 XX* *X 50 X99X9 47 *98X* 47    144 9 *89X*999 * 93    237 X9XXX*XXXX 99    336 (8*)
8. Mats Jensen Bodø Østre 4 X* * * * 50 98XXX 47 *XXXX 50    147 999999X9X9 92    239 9 *X* *999X* 96    335 (9*)
9. Tom Karlsen Røvassdalen 5 * * * *X 50 999X9 46 89XX9 46    142 9999X8XX9 * 93    235 X* *XXX*9 *X 99    334 (9*)
10. Magnus Skyrud Jensen Bodø Østre 3 *9XX* 49 *78X* 45 9 * *X* 49    143 88 *X99 *X9 * 93    236 9X*9XXX*9X 97    333 (12*)
11. Alexander Klo Hansen Saltdal 4 *XX9X 49 9X997 44 99999 45    138 989X8XX*XX 94    232 XX9 * * *X* *X 99    331 (7*)
12. Jim R Aronsen Saltdal 4 *X* * * 50 88989 42 9X98 * 46    138 X9X9899 * * * 94    232 XXX* * * *9 *9 98    330 (13*)
13. Bjørnar Strand Bodø Østre 4 XX*99 48 78X89 42 * * *XX 50    140 869XXXX9 * * 92    232 9 *X*X99X* * 97    329 (10*)
14. Frank Eidissen Lakså 3 *X*XX 50 99 *98 45 *X*99 48    143 998XX*9999 92    235 *X99X9999 * 94    329 (8*)
15. Hege Kristin Aune JørgensenBeiarn 4 X* *X9 49 *6779 39 X9XX9 48    136 989X9X99XX 93    229 9 * *X* * *XXX 99    328 (8*)
16. Arne Steinfjell Alteren 4 *XX99 48 88 *89 43 *X9XX 49    140 9X9X99XX98 93    233 X99XX9X9X9 95    328 (3*)
17. Trond Hjertås Dunderlandsdalen 5 X*XX9 49 98988 42 8X*9 * 47    138 X*8 *9X*9XX 96    234 * *99899X9X 93    327 (8*)
18. Hjalmar Andersen Dunderlandsdalen 3 XX9X* 49 98989 43 9 *9 *9 47    139 78999 * *9X9 90    229 99X*99 * *XX 96    325 (8*)
19. Torstein Maurstad Karasjok 4 99X*X 48 99X9 * 47 7XX9X 46    141 78999X8 *X* 90    231 8 *999X9X*X 94    325 (6*)
19. Geir Torkildsen Bodø Østre 4 9 *XX9 48 99978 42 X99 *8 46    136 X7X998X9XX 92    228 *XX*X99 * *9 97    325 (6*)
21. Miklas Ellingsen Brunes Bodø Østre 4 9 * *X* 49 99898 43 99XX9 47    139 99999 *9999 91    230 *9999 *X9XX 95    325 (6*)
22. Asle Jensen Bodø Østre 4 XX9 *X 49 776X7 37 7 *9X9 45    131 89X99XX9 *X 94    225 X9XXX99 *X9 96    321 (4*)
23. Vegard Bentsen Saltdal 4 X* *X0 40 8888 * 42 899X8 44    126 9X78 *XX* *X 94    220 * *XX9X*X*X 99    319 (10*)
24. Erling Normann Saltdal 3 99999 45 979 *9 44 8 *X99 46    135 8989 *78X98 86    221 XXX*99999X 95    316 (4*)
25. Abel Leander Sandvei Bodø Østre 3 X989 * 46 8X9X6 43 99X9 * 47    136 89888X999X 88    224 99X9 *6X99 * 91    315 (4*)
26. Bård Pedersen Bodø Østre 3 9X9XX 48 98969 41 X9X9X 48    137 79898 *9X*3 83    220 X9 *99XX999 94    314 (3*)
27. Rune Jørgensen Beiarn 3 9XX*9 48 98887 40 88 * *7 43    131 758 *98X*X* 87    218 98X9899XXX 92    310 (6*)
28. Nina Iren Jensen Bodø Østre 3 899 * * 46 67697 35 9 * *XX 49    130 786798 * *XX 85    215 97X9899XXX 91    306 (6*)



Bodø Østre skytterlag

Åpent stevne 2  27/4-13

Side 2Leon - Resultatprogram

29. Siv Svartisdal Røvassdalen 3 9X* *X 49 8X37X 38 98 * * * 47    134 999X988X99 90    224 0000000000 0    224 (5*)
30. Geir Olav Larsen Dunderlandsdalen 4 9 *9 *9 47 X9698 42 99X99 46    135 589XX9 *999 88    223 0000000000 0    223 (3*)

200/300m Mesterskap kl. V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag Kl.
1. Arild Hjertås Dunderlandsdalen V55 *X*X*

Ligg
50 X9XX9

Stå
48 *X* *9

Kne
49    

15 skudd
147 9 * *XX* * * *X

10 skudd
99    

25 skudd
246 X* *X*X99 * *

Omgang
98    

35 skudd
344 (17*)

2. Svein Andreassen Bodø Østre V55 *X*9 * 49 X*9X9 48 X9XXX 49    146 XX*XX* * *X9 99    245 *9XX9 *9 * *9 96    341 (12*)
3. Tor Robert Johansen Saltstraumen V559XX* * 49 X9X*9 48 *X*X* 50    147 X*9 * * * *9 * * 98    245 9 * *999X9 * * 95    340 (17*)
4. Per Edvard Magnussen Toven og Drevvatn V559XXXX 49 *X* *X 50 X*9 *X 49    148 9 *9999X999 92    240 X9 *XX*XX*5 94    334 (9*)
5. Magnus Lund Bodø Østre V55X*99X 48 99X8 * 46 X9 *98 46    140 9X8889 *X9 * 91    231 98XX99XXXX 95    326 (5*)
6. Helge Helgesen Valnesfjord V55X* *X* 50 XX99X 48 *XXX8 48    146 088 *9XX*X9 84    230 *X9 *9X9 *97 93    323 (9*)
7. Aud Sundsfjord Bodø Østre V55XX8X8 46 9X9X9 47 9X*9X 48    141 88898797 *9 83    224 X8X7 *XX9 *X 94    318 (4*)
8. Jarle Nilsen Lakså V558XXXX 48 898X9 44 X9X*X 49    141 778 *79 *X9X 87    228 7X79999 *9X 89    317 (4*)
9. Yngve Langfjell Dunderlandsdalen V55X9999 46 *8979 43 99 *99 46    135 8XX879XX*X 92    227 0000000000 0    227 (3*)

200/300m 25 skudd kl. 1
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Jacob Steve Storteig Saltstraumen X9X*9

Ligg
48 *8 * *X

Stå
48 *XXXX

Kne
50    

15 skudd
146 99XX9 *9X*9

10 skudd
95    

25 skudd
241 (7*)

2. Jan Ivar Bjørnstad Valnesfjord X9XX9 48 X9 *X9 48 * *XXX 50    146 9X*X999X9X 95    241 (4*)
3. Anne Grethe Lund Sulitjelma X79 * * 46 9XX9 * 48 *0580 23    117 X11X9 *9X90 69    186 (5*)

200/300m 25 skudd kl. 2
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Oddbjørn Kjellbakk Lakså X*X* *

Ligg
50 9 *X9X

Stå
48 *X* *9

Kne
49    

15 skudd
147 9 *9X* * *X99

10 skudd
96    

25 skudd
243 (11*)

2. Stig Sørensen Bodø Østre 9X9XX 48 98X99 45 9X9X* 48    141 X99 *9X9 *XX 96    237 (3*)
3. Stig Rune Valen Bodø Østre 899 * * 46 99988 43 XX* *X 50    139 9XX89X*X*X 96    235 (6*)
4. Hanne Aasvik Lakså *X*99 48 99 *8X 46 9 *X99 47    141 99X* *X8899 92    233 (6*)
5. Katarina Grønvik Strand Bodø Østre X999 * 47 XX99 * 48 *XX* * 50    145 6X99989X89 87    232 (5*)



Bodø Østre skytterlag

Åpent stevne 2  27/4-13

Side 3Leon - Resultatprogram

6. Ståle Indregård Sulitjelma X* *X9 49 89898 42 XX*XX 50    141 889899X9 *9 89    230 (4*)
7. Bjørn Skoglund Sulitjelma *X9X9 48 98999 44 8XXXX 48    140 587999X99X 85    225 (1*)
8. Sigrid Beate Strøm Alteren 999X* 47 8X879 42 9X*XX 49    138 889898X*88 86    224 (3*)
9. Arve Strøm Alteren 9XX*9 48 88798 40 9X998 45    133 99897789X8 84    217 (1*)

200/300m 25 skudd kl. 3
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Magnus Skyrud Jensen Bodø Østre *9XX*

Ligg
49 *78X*

Stå
45 9 * *X*

Kne
49    

15 skudd
143 88 *X99 *X9 *

10 skudd
93    

25 skudd
236 (10*)

2. Frank Eidissen Lakså *X*XX 50 99 *98 45 *X*99 48    143 998XX*9999 92    235 (6*)
3. Hjalmar Andersen Dunderlandsdalen XX9X* 49 98989 43 9 *9 *9 47    139 78999 * *9X9 90    229 (5*)
4. Siv Svartisdal Røvassdalen 9X* *X 49 8X37X 38 98 * * * 47    134 999X988X99 90    224 (5*)
5. Abel Leander Sandvei Bodø Østre X989 * 46 8X9X6 43 99X9 * 47    136 89888X999X 88    224 (2*)
6. Erling Normann Saltdal 99999 45 979 *9 44 8 *X99 46    135 8989 *78X98 86    221 (3*)
7. Bård Pedersen Bodø Østre 9X9XX 48 98969 41 X9X9X 48    137 79898 *9X*3 83    220 (2*)
8. Rune Jørgensen Beiarn 9XX*9 48 98887 40 88 * *7 43    131 758 *98X*X* 87    218 (6*)
9. Nina Iren Jensen Bodø Østre 899 * * 46 67697 35 9 * *XX 49    130 786798 * *XX 85    215 (6*)

200/300m 25 skudd kl. 4
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Mats Jensen Bodø Østre X* * * *

Ligg
50 98XXX

Stå
47 *XXXX

Kne
50    

15 skudd
147 999999X9X9

10 skudd
92    

25 skudd
239 (5*)

2. Ørjan Svartisdal Karlsen Røvassdalen XX* *X 50 X99X9 47 *98X* 47    144 9 *89X*999 * 93    237 (7*)
3. Arne Steinfjell Alteren *XX99 48 88 *89 43 *X9XX 49    140 9X9X99XX98 93    233 (3*)
4. Jim R Aronsen Saltdal *X* * * 50 88989 42 9X98 * 46    138 X9X9899 * * * 94    232 (8*)
5. Bjørnar Strand Bodø Østre XX*99 48 78X89 42 * * *XX 50    140 869XXXX9 * * 92    232 (6*)
6. Alexander Klo Hansen Saltdal *XX9X 49 9X997 44 99999 45    138 989X8XX*XX 94    232 (2*)
7. Torstein Maurstad Karasjok 99X*X 48 99X9 * 47 7XX9X 46    141 78999X8 *X* 90    231 (4*)
8. Miklas Ellingsen Brunes Bodø Østre 9 * *X* 49 99898 43 99XX9 47    139 99999 *9999 91    230 (4*)
9. Hege Kristin Aune JørgensenBeiarn X* *X9 49 *6779 39 X9XX9 48    136 989X9X99XX 93    229 (3*)
10. Geir Torkildsen Bodø Østre 9 *XX9 48 99978 42 X99 *8 46    136 X7X998X9XX 92    228 (2*)
11. Asle Jensen Bodø Østre XX9 *X 49 776X7 37 7 *9X9 45    131 89X99XX9 *X 94    225 (3*)



Bodø Østre skytterlag

Åpent stevne 2  27/4-13

Side 4Leon - Resultatprogram

12. Geir Olav Larsen Dunderlandsdalen 9 *9 *9 47 X9698 42 99X99 46    135 589XX9 *999 88    223 (3*)
13. Vegard Bentsen Saltdal X* *X0 40 8888 * 42 899X8 44    126 9X78 *XX* *X 94    220 (6*)

200/300m 25 skudd kl. 5
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Gøran Helgesen Valnesfjord X* * * *

Ligg
50 XXX*X

Stå
50 XX* * *

Kne
50    

15 skudd
150 8 * *99X9999

10 skudd
92    

25 skudd
242 (10*)

2. Jan Erik Aasheim Bodø Østre 9XXX* 49 XX999 47 9 *9X* 48    144 9XXX* *X9X* 98    242 (6*)
3. Bård Johan Furnes Bodø Østre * *9 *X 49 9 *9X8 46 9XX*X 49    144 *99XX9XX*X 97    241 (7*)
4. Asle Bentsen Saltdal XX* *X 50 *9999 46 XX9X* 49    145 999X*X9X*X 96    241 (6*)
5. Lars Andreas Nystad Bodø Østre * *X* * 50 8989X 44 99X99 46    140 9 *XX* *XXX* 99    239 (8*)
6. Arnt Erik Aune Beiarn * *XX* 50 99X9X 47 *9999 46    143 9 *8X9X*X*X 96    239 (7*)
7. Tom Karlsen Røvassdalen * * * *X 50 999X9 46 89XX9 46    142 9999X8XX9 * 93    235 (5*)
8. Trond Hjertås Dunderlandsdalen X*XX9 49 98988 42 8X*9 * 47    138 X*8 *9X*9XX 96    234 (6*)

200/300m 25 skudd kl. V55
Pl. Navn Skytterlag
1. Arild Hjertås Dunderlandsdalen *X*X*

Ligg
50 X9XX9

Stå
48 *X* *9

Kne
49    

15 skudd
147 9 * *XX* * * *X

10 skudd
99    

25 skudd
246 (12*)

2. Tor Robert Johansen Saltstraumen 9XX* * 49 X9X*9 48 *X*X* 50    147 X*9 * * * *9 * * 98    245 (13*)
3. Svein Andreassen Bodø Østre *X*9 * 49 X*9X9 48 X9XXX 49    146 XX*XX* * *X9 99    245 (8*)
4. Per Edvard Magnussen Toven og Drevvatn 9XXXX 49 *X* *X 50 X*9 *X 49    148 9 *9999X999 92    240 (6*)
5. Magnus Lund Bodø Østre X*99X 48 99X8 * 46 X9 *98 46    140 9X8889 *X9 * 91    231 (5*)
6. Helge Helgesen Valnesfjord X* *X* 50 XX99X 48 *XXX8 48    146 088 *9XX*X9 84    230 (6*)
7. Jarle Nilsen Lakså 8XXXX 48 898X9 44 X9X*X 49    141 778 *79 *X9X 87    228 (3*)
8. Yngve Langfjell Dunderlandsdalen X9999 46 *8979 43 99 *99 46    135 8XX879XX*X 92    227 (3*)
9. Aud Sundsfjord Bodø Østre XX8X8 46 9X9X9 47 9X*9X 48    141 88898797 *9 83    224 (2*)


